
Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 30.04.22

Damer, tårn

1. Elma Galaasen Lund, BST  2001
107C 10 2,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 59,40 59,40 59,40 1.
405B 10 2,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 53,20 112,60 112,60 1.
205C 5 3,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 40,50 153,10 153,10 1.

5251B 10 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 18,50 48,10 201,20 201,20 1.
614B 10 2,4 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 24,00 57,60 258,80 258,80

13,5 6,4 6,0 6,6 6,7 6,7
2. Hannah Puranen, FIN  2006
5251B 10 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 48,10 48,10 48,10 2.

624B 10 2,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 43,40 91,50 91,50 2.
105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 43,20 134,70 134,70 2.
205B 10 2,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,50 59,45 194,15 194,15 2.
405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 16,50 44,55 238,70 238,70

13,4 6,0 5,9 6,2 5,4 6,0
3. Ruska Lehtonen, FIN  2002
105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 42,00 42,00 42,00 3.
405B 10 2,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 16,00 44,80 86,80 86,80 3.
614B 10 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 44,40 131,20 131,20 3.
203B 5 2,3 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 20,00 46,00 177,20 177,20 3.

5132D 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 36,30 213,50 213,50
12,1 6,0 6,0 5,8 5,8 5,8

4. Pia Tveit-Sletten, BStK  2004
405B 10 2,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,5 13,50 37,80 37,80 37,80 4.
107C 10 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 41,85 79,65 79,65 5.
205B 10 2,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 43,50 123,15 123,15 4.

5251B 10 2,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 39,00 162,15 162,15 4.
614B 10 2,4 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 212,55 212,55

13,4 5,5 5,1 5,7 5,0 5,4
5. Ronja Rundgren, FIN  2002
405B 10 2,8 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 29,40 29,40 29,40 7.
614B 10 2,4 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 51,60 81,00 81,00 4.
107C 10 2,7 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 39,15 120,15 120,15 5.

5152B 10 2,9 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,50 33,35 153,50 153,50 5.
301B 10 1,9 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 38,00 191,50 191,50

12,7 5,1 4,8 5,0 5,2 5,3
6. Silje Monsen Welander, BStK  2001
301C 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 29,70 29,70 29,70 6.
612B 10 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,00 28,50 58,20 58,20 6.

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 13,50 28,35 86,55 86,55 8.
403B 5 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 17,00 40,80 127,35 127,35 6.
105B 10 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 41,40 168,75 168,75

10,5 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,5 5,1



7. Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebø, KSTK  1995
105C 7,5 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,0 10,50 23,10 23,10 23,10 8.
203C 5 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 33,00 56,10 56,10 7.
301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 90,30 90,30 7.
403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 30,80 121,10 121,10 7.
612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,50 24,30 145,40 145,40

10,1 5,0 4,7 5,3 4,7 4,7
8. Julie Jacobsen Ruenes, KSTK  2005
101B 7,5 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 5.
201B 5 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 15,50 24,80 54,80 54,80 8.
301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 38,00 92,80 92,80 6.
401B 7,5 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 25,20 118,00 118,00 8.

5111A 5 1,8 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 7,00 12,60 130,60 130,60
8,2 5,1 5,1 5,3 5,6 5,5

9. Tonje Welander, BStK  2001
203C 5 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 10,50 21,00 21,00 21,00 9.

5231D 7,5 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 F 0,00 0,00 21,00 21,00 9.
612B 7,5 1,8 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 10,50 18,90 39,90 39,90 9.
403B 7,5 2,1 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,00 23,10 63,00 63,00 9.
105B 10 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 29,90 92,90 92,90

10,2 3,0 2,8 3,2 3,3 2,6

Dommere
1. Éva Kárpáti HUN
2. Arvid Sundheim NOR
3. Aristide Brun AUT
4. Ale Pikturniene LTU
5. Peter Falkman SWE
Stupleder Peter Falkman SWE



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 01.05.22

Herrer, tårn

1. Anton Knoll, AUT  2004
305C 10 2,8 8,5 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 25,00 70,00 70,00 70,00 1.
626C 10 3,3 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 69,30 139,30 139,30 1.

5253B 10 3,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 54,40 193,70 193,70 1.
107B 10 3,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 22,50 67,50 261,20 261,20 1.
207C 10 3,3 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 17,50 57,75 318,95 318,95 1.
407C 10 3,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 11,00 35,20 354,15 354,15

18,8 6,4 6,6 6,3 6,3 6,5
2. Isak Børslien, BStK  2006
107C 10 2,7 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 60,75 60,75 60,75 2.

5152B 10 2,9 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 58,00 118,75 118,75 2.
6243D 10 3,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 65,60 184,35 184,35 2.

205C 7,5 2,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 57,40 241,75 241,75 2.
303C 5 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 47,25 289,00 289,00 2.
407C 10 3,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 54,40 343,40 343,40

16,9 6,8 6,8 6,7 7,0 6,8
3. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, SSC  1996
614B 10 2,4 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 52,80 52,80 52,80 3.
407C 10 3,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 43,20 96,00 96,00 3.

5253B 10 3,2 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 36,80 132,80 132,80 3.
107C 7,5 2,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 37,80 170,60 170,60 3.
205C 7,5 2,8 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 16,00 44,80 215,40 215,40 3.
305C 10 2,8 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 49,00 264,40 264,40

17,2 5,3 5,4 4,9 5,3 5,0
Dariush Lotfi, AUT  2001
6243D 10 3,2 4.
5253B 10 3,2 4.

107B 10 3,0 4.
207C 10 3,3 4.
407C 10 3,2 4.
307C 10 3,4

19,3

Dommere
1. Julie Thorsen NOR
2. Petter Andresen NOR
3. Katty Brunner SUI
4. Grzegorz Kozdranski POL
5. Jann Siefken AUT
Stupleder Jann Siefken AUT



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 29.04.22

Damer, 3 meter

1. Emilia Nilsson Garip, MKK  2003
205B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 20,00 60,00 60,00 60,00 1.
107B 3 3,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 65,10 125,10 125,10 1.
305B 3 3,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 64,50 189,60 189,60 1.

5152B 3 3,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 67,50 257,10 257,10 1.
405B 3 3,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 60,00 317,10 317,10

15,1 7,0 7,1 6,9 6,8 6,9
2. Caroline Sofie Kupka, BStK  2003
205C 3 2,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 58,80 58,80 58,80 2.
305C 3 2,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 61,60 120,40 120,40 2.
105B 3 2,4 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 22,50 54,00 174,40 174,40 2.

5152B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 63,00 237,40 237,40 2.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 48,60 286,00 286,00

13,7 6,9 6,7 7,1 6,8 7,1
3. Lize van Leeuwen, NED  2003
107C 3 2,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 50,40 50,40 50,40 5.
205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 17,00 47,60 98,00 98,00 4.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,00 53,20 151,20 151,20 3.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 45,90 197,10 197,10 3.

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 42,00 239,10 239,10
14,1 5,5 5,7 5,6 5,8 6,0

4. Laura Valore, MKK  2001
205C 3 2,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 51,80 51,80 51,80 4.
305C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 102,20 102,20 3.

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 45,60 147,80 147,80 4.
105B 3 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 46,80 194,60 194,60 4.
405B 3 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 12,50 37,50 232,10 232,10

13,4 6,1 5,5 5,7 5,9 6,0
5. Eerika Repo, FIN  2007
105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 48,00 48,00 48,00 6.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 48,60 96,60 96,60 5.
205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 44,80 141,40 141,40 5.
305C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,00 42,00 183,40 183,40 6.

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 226,60 226,60
13,1 6,0 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,6

6. Estilla Mosena, HUN  1997
205C 3 2,8 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 20,00 56,00 56,00 56,00 3.
305C 3 2,8 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 40,60 96,60 96,60 5.
105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 42,00 138,60 138,60 6.

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 49,50 188,10 188,10 5.
405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,50 31,05 219,15 219,15

13,7 5,6 5,9 5,0 5,3 5,1



7. Anne Sofie Moe Holm, BStK  2001
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 18,50 35,15 35,15 35,15 12.
205C 3 2,8 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 85,55 85,55 9.

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 20,00 40,00 125,55 125,55 7.
105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 30,00 155,55 155,55 11.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 49,95 205,50 205,50

11,8 6,0 5,9 5,6 5,7 6,2
8. Oona Abbema, ADT  2002
105B 3 2,4 6,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 -2 13,00 31,20 31,20 31,20 14.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 14,00 37,80 69,00 69,00 13.
205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 50,40 119,40 119,40 9.
305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 37,80 157,20 157,20 9.

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 48,00 205,20 205,20
13,7 5,5 4,7 5,4 5,4 5,5

9. Ronja Rundgren, FIN  2002
405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 44,55 44,55 44,55 9.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 87,75 87,75 7.
205C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 13,00 36,40 124,15 124,15 8.

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 45,60 169,75 169,75 7.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 32,30 202,05 202,05

12,2 5,7 5,7 5,4 5,6 5,6
10. Hedda Malmström, MKK  2003
5134D 3 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 45,00 45,00 45,00 8.

203B 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 18,50 40,70 85,70 85,70 8.
303C 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,50 33,00 118,70 118,70 10.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 48,60 167,30 167,30 8.
105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,00 31,20 198,50 198,50

11,8 5,4 5,3 5,6 5,8 6,0
11. Elma Galaasen Lund, BST  2001
105B 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 46,80 46,80 46,80 7.
205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 12,00 33,60 80,40 80,40 11.
305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,5 9,50 26,60 107,00 107,00 13.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 45,90 152,90 152,90 12.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 196,10 196,10
13,1 5,0 5,1 4,9 4,9 5,6

12. Fredrika Hansson, SPIF  2002
105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 30,00 30,00 30,00 15.
205C 3 2,8 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 9,50 26,60 56,60 56,60 15.
303C 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 13,50 27,00 83,60 83,60 15.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 40,50 124,10 124,10 14.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 40,80 164,90 164,90
12,3 4,2 4,6 4,6 4,4 4,8

13. Emma Veisz, HUN  2005
105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,00 38,40 38,40 38,40 11.

5152B 3 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 13,00 39,00 77,40 77,40 12.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 14,50 39,15 116,55 116,55 11.
205C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 14,00 39,20 155,75 155,75 10.
305C 3 2,8 1,5 2,0 0,5 1,0 0,5 3,00 8,40 164,15 164,15

13,7 4,2 4,1 3,6 4,5 3,9
14. Eliska Mikynova, Czech  2005
105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 39,60 39,60 10.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 41,85 81,45 81,45 10.
205C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 10,50 29,40 110,85 110,85 12.

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 38,40 149,25 149,25 13.
305C 3 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 F 0,00 0,00 149,25 149,25

13,1 3,9 3,9 3,8 3,7 4,0



15. Laura Seregi, HUN  2002
303C 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,50 25,00 25,00 25,00 16.
203C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 15,00 28,50 53,50 53,50 16.
403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 33,60 87,10 87,10 14.
105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 13,00 31,20 118,30 118,30 15.

5233D 3 2,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 27,60 145,90 145,90
10,8 4,7 4,6 4,7 4,3 4,3

16. Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebø, KSTK  1995
105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 34,80 34,80 34,80 13.
205C 3 2,8 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 9,00 25,20 60,00 60,00 14.
305C 3 2,8 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 0,5 3,50 9,80 69,80 69,80 16.
404C 3 2,4 2,5 3,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 7,00 16,80 86,60 86,60 16.

5233D 3 2,4 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 9,50 22,80 109,40 109,40
12,8 3,1 3,0 2,9 2,9 2,6

Dommere
1. Arne Tellefsen NOR
2. Tania Piekkanen FIN
3. Nancy Roza NED
4. Tania Goldberg FIN
5. Joakim Nyström SWE
Stupleder Joakim Nyström SWE



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 30.04.22

Herrer, 3 meter

1. Cameron Gammage, SDA  2002
405B 3 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 55,50 55,50 55,50 3.
205B 3 3,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 60,00 115,50 115,50 3.
305B 3 3,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 63,00 178,50 178,50 2.

5353B 3 3,3 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 20,00 66,00 244,50 244,50 1.
107B 3 3,1 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 23,50 72,85 317,35 317,35 1.

5154B 3 3,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 19,50 66,30 383,65 383,65
18,8 7,0 6,9 6,7 6,9 6,6

2. Juho Junttila, FIN  1998
405B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 63,00 63,00 63,00 1.

5152B 3 3,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 64,50 127,50 127,50 1.
107B 3 3,1 6,5 7,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 19,00 58,90 186,40 186,40 1.
305B 3 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 45,00 231,40 231,40 2.
205B 3 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 48,00 279,40 279,40 3.

5154B 3 3,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 69,70 349,10 349,10
18,5 6,3 6,7 6,2 6,0 6,3

3. Jacob Stoltz, SPIF  2000
405B 3 3,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 45,00 45,00 45,00 7.
205B 3 3,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 57,00 102,00 102,00 5.
305B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 20,00 60,00 162,00 162,00 4.
107B 3 3,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 60,45 222,45 222,45 3.

5152B 3 3,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 63,00 285,45 285,45 2.
407C 3 3,4 6,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 17,00 57,80 343,25 343,25

18,5 6,4 6,6 5,7 6,0 6,2
4. Elias Petersen, MKK  2003
405B 3 3,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 54,00 54,00 54,00 4.

5335D 3 2,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 44,95 98,95 98,95 6.
305B 3 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 57,00 155,95 155,95 6.
107B 3 3,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,50 51,15 207,10 207,10 5.
205B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 61,50 268,60 268,60 4.

5152B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 63,00 331,60 331,60
18,0 6,2 6,7 6,2 5,9 6,1

5. Pierrick Shafer, SUI  2002
405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 21,50 58,05 58,05 58,05 2.
107C 3 2,8 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 61,60 119,65 119,65 2.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 54,60 174,25 174,25 3.
305B 3 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 10,50 31,50 205,75 205,75 7.

5335D 3 2,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 52,20 257,95 257,95 5.
5235D 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,50 51,80 309,75 309,75

17,0 6,1 6,3 5,9 6,4 5,8
6. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, SSC  1996
405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,00 48,60 48,60 48,60 5.
107C 3 2,8 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 40,60 89,20 89,20 9.
205C 3 2,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 58,80 148,00 148,00 7.
305C 3 2,8 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 61,60 209,60 209,60 4.

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 16,00 48,00 257,60 257,60 6.
5235D 3 2,8 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,50 40,60 298,20 298,20

16,9 5,8 6,3 6,0 5,8 5,8



7. Felix Olsson, SPIF  2003
205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 17,00 47,60 47,60 47,60 6.
305C 3 2,8 7,0 8,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 57,40 105,00 105,00 4.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 52,65 157,65 157,65 5.
105B 3 2,4 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 49,20 206,85 206,85 6.
107C 3 2,8 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 44,80 251,65 251,65 7.

5233D 3 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 34,80 286,45 286,45
15,9 5,9 6,8 5,8 5,8 6,1

8. Dariush Lotfi, AUT  2001
205B 3 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 12,50 37,50 37,50 37,50 11.
107B 3 3,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 58,90 96,40 96,40 8.
307C 3 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 9,00 31,50 127,90 127,90 8.

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 48,00 175,90 175,90 8.
405B 3 3,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 58,50 234,40 234,40 8.
407C 3 3,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 11,00 37,40 271,80 271,80

19,0 4,8 5,4 5,0 4,8 4,4
9. Sebastian Konecki, LTU  2003
405B 3 3,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 14,50 43,50 43,50 43,50 8.
107B 3 3,1 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 11,50 35,65 79,15 79,15 11.
205B 3 3,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 14,00 42,00 121,15 121,15 10.
305B 3 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 17,50 52,50 173,65 173,65 9.

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 15,00 45,00 218,65 218,65 9.
403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 34,65 253,30 253,30

17,2 5,2 5,2 4,8 4,9 4,6
10. Aarne Riekki, FIN  2002
5152B 3 3,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 43,50 43,50 43,50 8.

405B 3 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 2,5 15,00 45,00 88,50 88,50 10.
107B 3 3,1 4,5 5,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 11,50 35,65 124,15 124,15 9.
305B 3 3,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 12,00 36,00 160,15 160,15 10.
205B 3 3,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 42,00 202,15 202,15 10.

5154B 3 3,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 11,00 37,40 239,55 239,55
18,5 4,8 5,0 4,4 3,8 3,8

11. Richard Roop-Iliste, SPIF  2002
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 16,00 38,40 38,40 38,40 10.
405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 58,05 96,45 96,45 7.
107B 3 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 F 0,00 0,00 96,45 96,45 11.
305C 3 2,8 1,0 1,0 2,0 0,5 1,0 3,00 8,40 104,85 104,85 11.

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 48,00 152,85 152,85 11.
205B 3 3,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,50 64,50 217,35 217,35

17,0 4,5 4,7 4,4 4,2 4,1
Thomas Michellod, SUI
405C 3 2,7 12.
107B 3 3,1 12.

5152B 3 3,0 12.
205B 3 3,0 12.
305C 3 2,8 12.

5235D 3 2,8
17,4

Erik Gundersen, MKK  1998
403B 3 2,1 12.
105B 3 2,4 12.
405C 3 2,7 12.
205C 3 2,8 12.
305C 3 2,8 12.

5152B 3 3,0
15,8



Dommere
1. Nicolas Lemoine FRA
2. Chiara Corticelle SUI
3. Arne Tellefsen NOR
4. Lindsey Fraser GBR
5. Nancy Roza NED
Stupleder Nancy Roza NED
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Damer, 1 meter

1. Emilia Nilsson Garip, MKK  2003
203B 1 2,3 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 46,00 46,00 46,00 6.
403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 21,00 50,40 96,40 96,40 1.
105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 45,50 141,90 141,90 1.
303B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 20,00 48,00 189,90 189,90 1.

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 54,60 244,50 244,50
12,3 7,0 6,6 7,1 6,4 6,4

2. Caroline Sofie Kupka, BStK  2003
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 50,40 50,40 1.
303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 45,60 96,00 96,00 2.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 36,80 132,80 132,80 4.

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 52,00 184,80 184,80 2.
105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 54,60 239,40 239,40

12,3 6,6 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,4
3. Laura Valore, MKK  2001
403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 46,80 46,80 46,80 3.

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 44,00 90,80 90,80 4.
203B 1 2,3 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 47,15 137,95 137,95 2.
303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 43,20 181,15 181,15 4.
105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 48,10 229,25 229,25

11,9 6,3 6,3 6,9 6,5 6,1
4. Oona Abbema, ADT  2002
5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 47,50 47,50 47,50 2.

105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 18,50 48,10 95,60 95,60 3.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,00 39,10 134,70 134,70 3.
303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 46,80 181,50 181,50 3.
403B 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 15,00 36,00 217,50 217,50

12,2 5,6 5,6 6,1 6,0 6,2
5. Estilla Mosena, HUN  1997
203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 46,00 46,00 46,00 6.
303B 1 2,4 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 43,20 89,20 89,20 6.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 132,40 132,40 5.
105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 17,00 44,20 176,60 176,60 5.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 35,20 211,80 211,80
11,9 5,8 6,2 5,9 5,8 5,9

6. Lize van Leeuwen, NED  2003
105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 16,00 41,60 41,60 41,60 11.
203B 1 2,3 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 48,30 89,90 89,90 5.
303B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 34,80 124,70 124,70 6.
403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 45,60 170,30 170,30 6.

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 15,50 40,30 210,60 210,60
12,3 5,8 5,6 5,7 5,4 6,0



7. Elma Galaasen Lund, BST  2001
403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 46,80 46,80 46,80 3.
105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 14,00 36,40 83,20 83,20 8.
203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 40,25 123,45 123,45 7.
303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 163,05 163,05 7.

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,00 37,80 200,85 200,85
11,8 6,0 5,7 5,6 5,6 5,6

8. Hedda Malmström, MKK  2003
5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 36,30 36,30 36,30 17.

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 44,85 81,15 81,15 10.
303C 1 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 35,70 116,85 116,85 10.
403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,50 42,00 158,85 158,85 9.
105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 39,60 198,45 198,45

11,4 5,7 5,8 5,9 5,7 5,5
9. Eerika Repo, FIN  2007
403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 43,20 43,20 8.
105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 45,50 88,70 88,70 7.
203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 6,0 13,00 29,90 118,60 118,60 9.
303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,50 42,00 160,60 160,60 8.

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 17,00 37,40 198,00 198,00
11,9 5,5 5,5 5,8 5,4 5,8

10. Anne Sofie Moe Holm, BStK  2001
5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 37,80 37,80 37,80 15.

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 42,00 79,80 79,80 11.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,50 42,55 122,35 122,35 8.
303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 33,60 155,95 155,95 10.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 42,00 197,95 197,95

11,3 5,8 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,7
11. Emma Veisz, HUN  2005
403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 43,20 43,20 8.
105B 1 2,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 6,0 13,00 33,80 77,00 77,00 12.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,50 37,95 114,95 114,95 11.
303B 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 40,80 155,75 155,75 11.

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 15,00 39,00 194,75 194,75
12,3 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,3 5,7

12. Odessa Käck, FIN  2005
403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 39,60 39,60 12.
105B 1 2,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 13,00 33,80 73,40 73,40 14.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,00 32,20 105,60 105,60 15.
303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 38,40 144,00 144,00 12.

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 38,75 182,75 182,75
12,2 4,8 4,9 5,3 5,1 5,0

13. Ruska Lehtonen, FIN  2002
105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 13,50 32,40 32,40 32,40 20.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 16,00 36,80 69,20 69,20 17.
303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 14,50 30,45 99,65 99,65 16.

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 16,00 35,20 134,85 134,85 17.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 45,60 180,45 180,45

11,4 4,8 5,2 5,2 5,5 5,5
14. Cara Albiez, AUT  2005
5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 35,20 35,20 35,20 19.

203B 1 2,3 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 34,50 69,70 69,70 16.
105B 1 2,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 11,00 28,60 98,30 98,30 18.
403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 39,60 137,90 137,90 16.
303B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 42,00 179,90 179,90

11,9 5,1 5,1 5,2 4,7 5,1



15. Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebø, KSTK  1995
105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 43,20 43,20 8.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 14,00 28,00 71,20 71,20 15.
303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 105,85 105,85 14.
403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,50 36,30 142,15 142,15 13.

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 11,50 25,30 167,45 167,45
10,9 5,2 5,1 5,0 4,9 5,3

16. Lina Galaasen Lund, BST  1998
403B 1 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 46,80 46,80 46,80 3.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 34,50 81,30 81,30 9.
303C 1 2,1 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 14,00 29,40 110,70 110,70 13.
105B 1 2,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,5 10,50 27,30 138,00 138,00 15.

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 5,5 3,0 4,0 12,00 25,20 163,20 163,20
11,5 4,5 4,8 4,9 4,6 4,7

17. Manou Meulebeek, PSV  2005
403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 39,60 39,60 12.
105B 1 2,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 14,00 36,40 76,00 76,00 13.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 38,50 114,50 114,50 12.
203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 24,15 138,65 138,65 14.
303B 1 2,4 3,5 2,5 2,0 1,5 4,0 8,00 19,20 157,85 157,85

11,9 4,7 4,6 4,2 4,2 4,8
18. Eliska Mikynova, Czech  2005
403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 38,40 38,40 38,40 14.
203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 5,0 11,50 26,45 64,85 64,85 19.
303B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 34,80 99,65 99,65 16.
105B 1 2,6 2,0 3,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 5,50 14,30 113,95 113,95 19.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 37,40 151,35 151,35
11,9 4,6 4,6 4,0 4,0 4,5

19. Fredrika Hansson, SPIF  2002
403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 15,00 36,00 36,00 36,00 18.
203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 13,00 29,90 65,90 65,90 18.
303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 12,50 26,25 92,15 92,15 19.

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 31,50 123,65 123,65 18.
105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 11,50 27,60 151,25 151,25

11,3 4,4 4,7 4,5 4,1 4,5
20. Ronja Rundgren, FIN  2002
403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 15,50 37,20 37,20 37,20 16.
105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 10,00 24,00 61,20 61,20 20.
203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 10,50 24,15 85,35 85,35 20.
303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,0 4,0 9,50 19,95 105,30 105,30 20.

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 37,40 142,70 142,70
11,4 4,1 4,4 3,9 4,1 4,6

21. Julie Jacobsen Ruenes, KSTK  2005
101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 16,00 20,80 20,80 20,80 23.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 17,50 28,00 48,80 48,80 22.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,00 28,90 77,70 77,70 21.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 25,50 103,20 103,20 21.

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 27,00 130,20 130,20
7,9 5,8 5,2 5,3 5,4 6,1

22. Martine Holm Blihovde, SSC  2005
103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 13,00 22,10 22,10 22,10 22.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 7,0 16,50 26,40 48,50 48,50 23.
301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 17,00 28,90 77,40 77,40 22.
401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 16,50 24,75 102,15 102,15 22.

5132D 1 2,2 1,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 4,5 8,00 17,60 119,75 119,75
8,7 4,6 4,4 4,3 4,9 6,0



23. Laura Seregi, HUN  2002
303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 14,00 29,40 29,40 29,40 21.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 13,00 29,90 59,30 59,30 21.

5132D 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 F 0,00 0,00 59,30 59,30 23.
403B 1 2,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 33,60 92,90 92,90 23.
105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 10,00 24,00 116,90 116,90

11,4 3,3 3,6 3,2 3,1 3,5

Dommere
1. Arne Tellefsen NOR
2. Birgitta Cserba HUN
3. Arvid Strömbeck SWE
4. Tania Goldberg FIN
5. Nasser Alshaikh KSA
Stupleder Arne Tellefsen NOR
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Herrer, 1 meter

1. Juho Junttila, FIN  1998
203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 47,15 47,15 47,15 8.
105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 21,00 54,60 101,75 101,75 4.

5152B 1 3,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,00 60,80 162,55 162,55 2.
305C 1 3,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 46,50 209,05 209,05 1.
107C 1 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 51,00 260,05 260,05 2.
405C 1 3,1 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 22,00 68,20 328,25 328,25

17,2 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,7 6,3
2. Dariush Lotfi, AUT  2001
205C 1 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 17,50 52,50 52,50 52,50 1.

5335D 1 3,0 6,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 54,00 106,50 106,50 1.
107C 1 3,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 58,50 165,00 165,00 1.
305C 1 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,00 36,00 201,00 201,00 3.
405C 1 3,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 65,10 266,10 266,10 1.

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 45,50 311,60 311,60
17,7 6,2 6,2 5,5 5,9 6,0

3. Elias Petersen, MKK  2003
203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 21,00 48,30 48,30 48,30 7.

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 55,90 104,20 104,20 2.
5335D 1 3,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,00 48,00 152,20 152,20 3.

305C 1 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 54,00 206,20 206,20 2.
405C 1 3,1 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 16,50 51,15 257,35 257,35 3.
105B 1 2,6 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 53,30 310,65 310,65

16,6 5,9 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,4
4. Cameron Gammage, SDA  2002
405C 1 3,1 4,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,5 14,00 43,40 43,40 43,40 11.

5335D 1 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 13,00 39,00 82,40 82,40 10.
305C 1 3,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 61,50 143,90 143,90 6.
107C 1 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 16,50 49,50 193,40 193,40 5.
205C 1 3,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 51,00 244,40 244,40 5.

5152B 1 3,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 36,80 281,20 281,20
18,3 4,8 5,3 4,8 5,7 5,2

5. Jacob Stoltz, SPIF  2000
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 21,50 51,60 51,60 51,60 2.

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 52,00 103,60 103,60 3.
203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 47,15 150,75 150,75 4.
305C 1 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 49,50 200,25 200,25 4.
405C 1 3,1 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 55,80 256,05 256,05 4.
107C 1 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 2,5 7,50 22,50 278,55 278,55

16,4 5,8 5,9 5,6 6,1 5,5
6. Aarne Riekki, FIN  2002
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 50,40 50,40 4.
405C 1 3,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 44,95 95,35 95,35 6.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 49,40 144,75 144,75 5.
305C 1 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 11,50 34,50 179,25 179,25 7.
203B 1 2,3 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 41,40 220,65 220,65 7.

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 42,90 263,55 263,55
16,0 5,3 5,8 5,3 5,7 5,5



7. Richard Roop-Iliste, SPIF  2002
403B 1 2,4 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,50 51,60 51,60 51,60 2.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 49,40 101,00 101,00 5.
303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 42,00 143,00 143,00 7.

5333D 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 41,60 184,60 184,60 6.
405C 1 3,1 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,00 34,10 218,70 218,70 8.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 19,00 43,70 262,40 262,40

15,4 6,0 5,6 5,3 5,7 5,8
8. Sebastian Konecki, LTU  2003
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,50 49,20 49,20 49,20 5.
105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 17,00 44,20 93,40 93,40 7.

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 16,00 41,60 135,00 135,00 8.
305C 1 3,0 1,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 7,50 22,50 157,50 157,50 9.
405C 1 3,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 58,90 216,40 216,40 9.
203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 40,25 256,65 256,65

16,0 5,3 5,7 5,4 5,5 4,9
9. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, SSC  1996
105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 46,80 46,80 46,80 9.

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 17,50 45,50 92,30 92,30 8.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 17,00 39,10 131,40 131,40 9.
303C 1 2,1 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 20,50 43,05 174,45 174,45 8.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 21,00 50,40 224,85 224,85 6.
405C 1 3,1 2,5 2,5 2,5 4,5 3,5 8,50 26,35 251,20 251,20

15,1 5,4 5,9 5,7 6,3 5,4
10. Felix Olsson, SPIF  2003
203B 1 2,3 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 17,50 40,25 40,25 40,25 13.
303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 46,80 87,05 87,05 9.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 16,00 38,40 125,45 125,45 10.
105B 1 2,6 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 10,00 26,00 151,45 151,45 10.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 39,60 191,05 191,05 10.
5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 46,25 237,30 237,30

14,4 5,6 5,6 5,3 5,6 5,5
11. Pierrick Shafer, SUI  2002
403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 20,50 49,20 49,20 49,20 5.
105B 1 2,6 1,5 3,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 5,00 13,00 62,20 62,20 12.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 29,90 92,10 92,10 12.
305C 1 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 13,00 39,00 131,10 131,10 12.

5333D 1 2,6 5,5 4,0 4,5 6,5 4,0 14,00 36,40 167,50 167,50 12.
5134D 1 2,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,00 46,80 214,30 214,30

15,5 4,8 4,7 4,5 5,1 4,2
12. Erik Gundersen, MKK  1998
403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 46,80 46,80 46,80 9.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 32,20 79,00 79,00 11.

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 31,50 110,50 110,50 11.
5331D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 -2 10,50 23,10 133,60 133,60 11.

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 168,25 168,25 11.
105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 39,00 207,25 207,25

13,7 5,3 5,7 5,3 5,5 5,3
13. Thomas Michellod, SUI
405C 1 3,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 6,0 4,5 13,50 41,85 41,85 41,85 12.
105B 1 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 F 0,00 0,00 41,85 41,85 13.

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 35,00 76,85 76,85 13.
5134D 1 2,6 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,5 3,5 11,00 28,60 105,45 105,45 13.

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 4,5 7,0 5,0 15,50 35,65 141,10 141,10 13.
303B 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 14,00 33,60 174,70 174,70

15,5 3,8 4,2 3,5 4,5 3,6



Dommere
1. Jann Siefken AUT
2. Elin Berg SWE
3. Kim Daniel Jensen NOR
4. Eveline Julmy SUI
5. Salla Sofieva FIN
Stupleder Jann Siefken AUT



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 29.04.22

Jenter, tårn synkron

1. O. Jääskeläinen / W. Perkiö, FIN  2008/2005
201B 7,5 201B 7,5 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,00 42,00 42,00 42,00 1.
403B 7,5 403B 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 20,10 40,20 82,20 82,20 2.
105B 7,5 105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 18,60 44,64 126,84 126,84 1.
405B 10 405B 10 2,8 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 177,24 177,24 1.

5152B 10 5152B 10 2,9 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 18,60 53,94 231,18 231,18
12,1 6,1 6,1 5,8 5,7 6,5 6,4 7,0 6,9 6,5

2. Tveit-Sletten / Tveit-Sletten, BStK  2004/2004
103B 10 103B 10 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 19,80 39,60 39,60 39,60 3.
301B 5 301B 5 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 22,50 45,00 84,60 84,60 1.
105B 7,5 105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 14,40 34,56 119,16 119,16 2.
405B 10 405B 10 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 18,90 52,92 172,08 172,08 2.

5231D 5 5231D 5 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 18,90 39,69 211,77 211,77
11,3 5,9 6,0 6,1 5,8 6,3 6,3 6,7 6,5 6,4

3. Sofie Heisholt / Linnea Monstad, Spinn  2006/2007
101B 5 101B 5 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 20,70 41,40 41,40 41,40 2.
401B 5 401B 5 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 18,90 37,80 79,20 79,20 3.
301C 5 301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 16,50 26,40 105,60 105,60 3.
201C 5 201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 14,70 22,05 127,65 127,65 3.
403C 5 403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 8,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 18,90 41,58 169,23 169,23

9,3 5,4 5,2 5,4 5,0 6,4 6,0 6,5 6,2 6,5
4. I. Stevenson / M. Bachmann, VZW  2007/2008
401B 7,5 401B 7,5 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 16,80 33,60 33,60 33,60 4.
103B 7,5 103B 7,5 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 17,10 34,20 67,80 67,80 4.
201A 5 201A 5 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 18,30 31,11 98,91 98,91 4.
301B 5 301B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 25,50 124,41 124,41 4.
403C 5 403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 19,20 42,24 166,65 166,65

9,6 5,3 5,4 5,5 5,2 6,3 5,6 6,0 6,2 6,1

Dommere
1. Nancy Roza NED (A)
2. Iveta Jirkova CZE (A)
3. Anna Maja Thorsen NOR (B)
4. Aristide Brun AUT (B)
5. Romuald Borgo FRA (synkron)
6. Matthew Roberst GBR (synkron)
7. Carmen Stritt Burk SUI (synkron)
8. Tania Goldberg FIN (synkron)
9. Nathan Kim SWE (synkron)
Stupleder Arne Tellefsen NOR



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 30.04.22

Mixed, tårn synkron

1. T. Tveit-Sletten / F. Devor, BStK/BST  2004/1996
301B 5 301B 5 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,40 40,80 40,80 40,80 1.
201B 5 201B 5 2,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 19,80 39,60 80,40 80,40 1.
105B 7,5 105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,40 41,76 122,16 122,16 1.
405C 7,5 405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 4,5 3,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,20 43,74 165,90 165,90 1.

5231D 5 5231D 5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,40 42,84 208,74 208,74
11,2 6,0 6,2 5,8 5,8 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,7 6,3

Monsen Welander / Dalgaard, BStK  2001/1994
301C 5 301C 5 2,0 2.
201C 5 201C 5 2,0 2.
103B 5 103B 5 1,7 2.

5231D 5 5231D 5 2,1 2.
403B 5 403B 5 2,4

10,2

Dommere
1. Chiara Corticelle SUI (A)
2. Nasser Alshaikh KSA (A)
3. Brandon Foster GBR (B)
4. Brian Bungum SWE (B)
5. Éva Kárpáti HUN (synkron)
6. Jann Siefken AUT (synkron)
7. Roy Terje Nygaard NOR (synkron)
8. Taina Karvonen FIN (synkron)
9. Robert Choutka CZE (synkron)
Stupleder Arne Tellefsen NOR



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 30.04.22

Damer, tårn synkron

1. Tveit-Sletten / Galaasen Lund, BStK/BST  2004/2001
301B 5 301B 5 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,10 40,20 40,20 40,20 2.
201B 5 201B 5 2,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 20,70 41,40 81,60 81,60 1.
107C 10 107C 10 2,7 4,5 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 52,65 134,25 134,25 1.
405B 10 405B 10 2,8 5,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 15,30 42,84 177,09 177,09 1.

5251B 10 5251B 10 2,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 18,90 49,14 226,23 226,23
12,1 5,5 5,8 6,7 6,9 6,4 6,2 6,7 6,3 6,0

2. Welander / Monsen Welander, BStK  2001/2001
301C 5 301C 5 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 19,80 39,60 39,60 39,60 3.
201C 5 201C 5 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 20,40 40,80 80,40 80,40 2.

5231D 5 5231D 5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 17,10 35,91 116,31 116,31 2.
403B 7,5 403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 17,70 37,17 153,48 153,48 2.
105B 10 105B 10 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 16,50 37,95 191,43 191,43

10,5 5,4 5,3 5,9 5,8 6,1 6,3 6,2 6,6 6,4
3. Gullsmedmoen I / Jacobsen Ruene, KSTK  1995/2005
101B 5 101B 5 2,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 20,40 40,80 40,80 40,80 1.
401B 5 401B 5 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,90 37,80 78,60 78,60 3.
201B 5 201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 18,90 30,24 108,84 108,84 3.
301B 5 301B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 19,50 33,15 141,99 141,99 4.

5111A 5 5111A 5 1,8 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,10 30,78 172,77 172,77
9,1 6,1 6,0 5,7 5,7 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,5 6,6

4. Erle Nygjerde / Nura Krpo, BST  2005/2006
103B 5 103B 5 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 17,70 35,40 35,40 35,40 4.
201C 5 201C 5 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 20,10 40,20 75,60 75,60 4.
301C 5 301C 5 1,6 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 17,70 28,32 103,92 103,92 4.
403C 5 403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,90 41,58 145,50 145,50 3.

5231D 5 5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,00 25,20 170,70 170,70
9,9 5,2 5,3 4,9 5,3 6,3 6,1 5,8 6,1 6,2

Dommere
1. Chiara Corticelle SUI (A)
2. Nasser Alshaikh KSA (A)
3. Brandon Foster GBR (B)
4. Brian Bungum SWE (B)
5. Éva Kárpáti HUN (synkron)
6. Jann Siefken AUT (synkron)
7. Roy Terje Nygaard NOR (synkron)
8. Taina Karvonen FIN (synkron)
9. Robert Choutka CZE (synkron)
Stupleder Arne Tellefsen NOR



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 29.04.22

Gutter, tårn synkron

1. Bryn James / Oliver Covell, SDA  2006/2005
103B 7,5 103B 7,5 2,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,90 43,80 43,80 43,80 1.
301B 10 301B 10 2,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 22,50 45,00 88,80 88,80 1.
107C 10 107C 10 2,7 6,5 6,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 17,10 46,17 134,97 134,97 1.
205C 7,5 205C 7,5 2,8 6,5 7,5 3,0 3,0 4,5 4,0 2,0 4,0 3,5 12,60 35,28 170,25 170,25 1.

5233D 5 5233D 5 2,5 5,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 21,90 54,75 225,00 225,00
12,0 6,5 7,2 6,1 6,0 6,5 6,4 6,1 6,3 6,3

2. Damian O‘Dell / Devon O‘Dell, VZW  2004/2006
103B 10 103B 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,10 40,20 40,20 40,20 3.
201B 10 201B 10 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 17,40 34,80 75,00 75,00 3.

5231D 10 5231D 10 2,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 22,80 45,60 120,60 120,60 3.
403B 10 403B 10 2,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 8,0 22,80 45,60 166,20 166,20 2.
105B 10 105B 10 2,3 5,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 18,30 42,09 208,29 208,29

10,3 6,8 6,4 5,8 5,9 7,1 7,3 7,2 7,1 7,1
3. Albin Helling / Axel Sinclair, TDW  2008/2008
103B 7,5 103B 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 21,00 42,00 42,00 42,00 2.
201B 7,5 201B 7,5 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 18,90 37,80 79,80 79,80 2.
403C 5 403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 20,70 45,54 125,34 125,34 2.

5231D 7,5 5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,30 36,60 161,94 161,94 3.
105B 7,5 105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,80 40,32 202,26 202,26

10,6 5,7 5,6 5,8 5,9 7,2 6,6 6,7 6,6 6,6
4. A. Andersson / F. Koggdal, TDW  2005/2005
201C 7,5 201C 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,70 35,40 35,40 35,40 4.
301C 7,5 301C 7,5 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 15,00 30,00 65,40 65,40 5.
105B 7,5 105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 6,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 13,50 32,40 97,80 97,80 4.
403B 7,5 403B 7,5 2,1 2,5 3,5 6,5 5,5 4,5 3,5 2,0 2,5 4,0 11,40 23,94 121,74 121,74 4.
405C 7,5 405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 10,20 27,54 149,28 149,28

11,2 4,9 4,7 4,7 4,3 4,9 4,8 4,0 4,1 4,6
5. Ramnefjell Natvik / Von Krogh, BStK/OS  2007/2006
101C 5 101C 5 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,10 34,20 34,20 34,20 5.
401C 5 401C 5 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 17,10 34,20 68,40 68,40 4.
103C 5 103C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 13,80 22,08 90,48 90,48 5.

5211A 5 5211A 5 1,8 3,5 1,0 2,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,30 27,54 118,02 118,02 5.
612B 5 612B 5 1,7 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 3,5 14,70 24,99 143,01 143,01

9,1 4,4 3,7 4,4 4,9 5,6 5,6 5,9 5,9 5,3

Dommere
1. Birgitta Cserba HUN (A)
2. Frode Lund NOR (A)
3. Eveline Julmy SUI (B)
4. Lindsey Fraser GBR (B)
5. Tania Piekkanen FIN (synkron)
6. Jonathan Malusardi NED (synkron)
7. Arvid Sundheim NOR (synkron)
8. Ale Pikturniene LTU (synkron)
9. Mirosława Gruszka POL (synkron)
Stupleder Arne Tellefsen NOR



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 30.04.22

Herrer, tårn synkron

1. Anton Knoll / Dariush Lotfi, AUT  2004/2001
103B 10 103B 10 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 22,20 44,40 44,40 44,40 1.
301B 10 301B 10 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,30 42,60 87,00 87,00 1.

5253B 10 5253B 10 3,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 20,10 64,32 151,32 151,32 1.
107B 10 107B 10 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 21,60 64,80 216,12 216,12 1.
207C 10 207C 10 3,3 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 21,60 71,28 287,40 287,40 1.
407C 10 407C 10 3,2 7,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 23,10 73,92 361,32 361,32

16,7 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,9 7,7 7,3 7,3 7,7 7,4

Dommere
1. Chiara Corticelle SUI (A)
2. Nasser Alshaikh KSA (A)
3. Brandon Foster GBR (B)
4. Brian Bungum SWE (B)
5. Éva Kárpáti HUN (synkron)
6. Jann Siefken AUT (synkron)
7. Roy Terje Nygaard NOR (synkron)
8. Taina Karvonen FIN (synkron)
9. Robert Choutka CZE (synkron)
Stupleder Arne Tellefsen NOR



Detaljerte resultater

Bergen Open 2022
AdO Arena, 28.04.22

Jenter, 3 meter synkron

1. Maya Kutty / Tilly Brown, SDA  2004/2005
401B 3 401B 3 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 42,00 42,00 42,00 3.
